
W3/4 OF NW1/4 EX 5 ACRES OFF S S
AC & EX 1.20 AC DESC ORB 749-161

FERWERDA FEIKO HEDZER
9423 NW 6TH PLACE
GAINESVILLE, FL 32607

34-6S-17-09851-000

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

34617.00 1.00/

04/10/2025 MLU
01/05/2023 SPF

10/24/2017 DF 102.00 37,000 450,000 28,000 9,000

STANDARD
3

199,755
2,000

459,000
238,755

0
238,755

0
238,755
660,755

0

660,755

1454/2750 12/10/2021 WD U I 17 725,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COMMUNITY FOUNDATION 

FERWERDA FEIKO HEDZ

1449/358 9/24/2021 WD U I 17 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KITE JANE PASCALE

COMMUNITY FOUNDATIO
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HX Base Yr

131 SE SPRITE LOOP, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 05 ASPH TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,469 111.1320 124.47 307,316 1975 1975 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 2288

BAS 2,288 100 2,288 185,112

FGR 280 55 154 12,459

FOP 91 30 27 2,185

2,659 2,469 199,755

BAS= W26 N14 W42 FGR=  W20 S14 E20 N14$ S39 E20 FOP= S7E13 N7
W13$ E48 N25$ .
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26

14
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20
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FGR

20

14

20

14

FOP7

13

7

13

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0297 SHED CONCR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 800

2,000

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 9,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 100.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 28,000

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 100.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 450,000


